MARYLAND STATE INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL

This calendar is subject to changes in case of an emergency. Notice will be given as appropriate.

GENERAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS - 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee

Membership Committee

Partnership Committee

Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

Full Council Meeting

JANUARY, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

Special Full Council Meeting

FEBRUARY, 2022
Public Engagement

Executive Committee

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

First Thursday of each month

Second Tuesday of each month

Second Tuesday of February, May, August
November

Second Wednesday of May, August
November

Third Monday of each month

Third Monday of each month

Every Friday starting mid-September, October,
November, December, January, February,
March, mid-April — No meetings when Friday

Is a Holiday

Fourth Thursday of March, June, September
Third Thursday - December

January 6, 2022

January 11, 2022
January 18, 2022
January 18, 2022
January 3, 2022

January 10, 2022
January 21, 2022
January 28, 2022

January 27, 2022

February 3, 2022

February 8, 2022



Membership Committee
Partnership Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

MARCH, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

Full Council Meeting

APRIL, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

February 8, 2022
February 16, 2022
February 22, 2022
February 22, 2022
February 4, 2022
February 11, 2022

February 18, 2022
February 25, 2022

March 3, 2022
March 8, 2022
March 21, 2022
March 21, 2022
March 4, 2022
March 11, 2022
March 19, 2022
March 25, 2022

March 24, 2022

April 7, 2022

April 12, 2022
April 18, 2022
April 18, 2022

April 1, 2022
April 8, 2022



MAY, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Membership Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Partnership Committee

JUNE, 2022
Public Engagement

Executive Committee

Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Full Council Meeting

JULY, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee

Infrastructure Committee

AUGUST, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Membership Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Partnership Committee

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

May 5, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 16, 2022

May 11, 2022

June 2, 2022

June 14, 2022

June 20, 2022
June 20, 2022

June 23, 2022

July 7, 2022
July 12, 2022
July 18, 2022

July 18, 2022

August 4, 2022
August 9, 2022
August 9, 2022
August 15, 2022
August 15, 2022

August 10, 2022



SEPTEMBER, 2022
Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

Full Council Meeting

OCTOBER, 2022

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

NOVEMBER

Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Membership Committee
Partnership Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

September 1, 2022

September 13, 2022
September 19, 2022
September 19, 2022
September 16, 2022
September 23, 2022
September 30, 2022

September 22, 2022

October 6, 2022
October 11, 2022
October 17, 2022
October 17, 2022
October 7, 2022
October 14, 2022

October 21, 2022
October 28, 2022

November 3, 2022
November 8, 2022
November 8, 2022
November 10, 2022
November 21, 2022
November 21, 2022
November 4, 2022

November 11, 2022
November 18, 2022



DECEMBER, 2022
Public Engagement
Executive Committee
Outcomes Committee
Infrastructure Committee

Legislative Committee

Full Council Meeting

6:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

December 1, 2022
December 13, 2022
December 19, 2022
December 19, 2022
December 2, 2022

December 9, 2022
December 16, 2022

December 15, 2022



