MARYLAND STATE INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL

This calendar is subject to changes in case of an emergency. Notice will be given as appropriate.

GENERAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS - 2022

Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	First Thursday of each month
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	Second Tuesday of each month
Membership Committee	1:30 p.m.	Second Tuesday of February, May, August November
Partnership Committee	1:00 p.m.	Second Wednesday of May, August November
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	Third Monday of each month
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	Third Monday of each month
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	Every Friday starting mid-September, October, November, December, January, February, March, mid-April – No meetings when Friday Is a Holiday
Full Council Meeting	11:00 a.m.	Fourth Thursday of March, June, September Third Thursday - December
JANUARY, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	January 6, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	January 11, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	January 18, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	January 18, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	January 3, 2022 January 10, 2022 January 21, 2022 January 28, 2022
Special Full Council Meeting	11:00 a.m.	January 27, 2022
FEBRUARY, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	February 3, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	February 8, 2022

Membership Committee	1:30 p.m.	February 8, 2022
Partnership Committee	1:00 p.m.	February 16, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	February 22, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	February 22, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	February 4, 2022 February 11, 2022 February 18, 2022 February 25, 2022
MARCH, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	March 3, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	March 8, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	March 21, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	March 21, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	March 4, 2022 March 11, 2022 March 19, 2022 March 25, 2022
Full Council Meeting	11:00 a.m.	March 24, 2022
APRIL, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	April 7, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	April 12, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	April 18, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	April 18, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	April 1, 2022 April 8, 2022

٨	Λ	Δ	γ	•	2	n	2	2
ı١	/ 1.	$\overline{}$	·		_	u	_	_

•		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	May 5, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	May 10, 2022
Membership Committee	1:30 p.m.	May 10, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	May 16, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	May 16, 2022
Partnership Committee	1:00 p.m.	May 11, 2022
JUNE, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	June 2, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	June 14, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	June 20, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	June 20, 2022
Full Council Meeting	11:00 a.m.	June 23, 2022
JULY, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	July 7, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	July 12, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	July 18, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	July 18, 2022
AUGUST, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	August 4, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	August 9, 2022
Membership Committee	1:30 p.m.	August 9, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	August 15, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	August 15, 2022
Partnership Committee	1:00 p.m.	August 10, 2022

SEPTEMBER, 2022

OLI ILINDLIN, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	September 1, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	September 13, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	September 19, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	September 19, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	September 16, 2022 September 23, 2022 September 30, 2022
Full Council Meeting	11:00 a.m.	September 22, 2022
OCTOBER, 2022		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	October 6, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	October 11, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	October 17, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	October 17, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	October 7, 2022 October 14, 2022 October 21, 2022 October 28, 2022
NOVEMBER		
Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	November 3, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	November 8, 2022
Membership Committee	1:30 p.m.	November 8, 2022
Partnership Committee	1:00 p.m.	November 10, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	November 21, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	November 21, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	November 4, 2022 November 11, 2022 November 18, 2022

DECEMBER, 2022

Public Engagement	6:00 p.m.	December 1, 2022
Executive Committee	12:30 p.m.	December 13, 2022
Outcomes Committee	11:00 a.m.	December 19, 2022
Infrastructure Committee	12:30 p.m.	December 19, 2022
Legislative Committee	9:30 a.m.	December 2, 2022 December 9, 2022 December 16, 2022
Full Council Meeting	11:00 a.m.	December 15, 2022